
A quality, modular system for conventional 

waiting areas and informal environments. Fully 

upholstered square, circular, angular and bench 

shape options enable the creation of dynamic 

and flexible layouts to suit any given area.

BENCH

Bench with black

nylon feet

Chrome feet

Two tone upholstery

CUBE

Cube with black

nylon feet

Chrome feet

Two tone upholstery

QUADRANT

Quarter segment with

black nylon feet

Chrome feet

Two tone upholstery

Product Information:

• CMHR foam    • Hardwood frame

MODEL

DESCRIPTION

OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

460mm

460mm

860mm

230mm

1150mm

460mm

460mm

460mm

510mm

460mm

460mm

Some images shown with the optional chrome feet.

LINK



MODEL

DESCRIPTION

OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

SEGMENT

Angled segment with

black nylon feet

Chrome feet

Two tone upholstery

TANGENT

Right angle bench with

black nylon feet

Chrome feet

Two tone upholstery

RADIUS

Circular stool with

black nylon feet

Chrome feet

Two tone upholstery

460mm

460mm

460mm

460mm

460mm

530mm

370mm

460mm

460mm

460mm
920mm

LINK


