



A quality, modular system for conventional waiting areas and informal environments. Fully upholstered square, circular, angular and bench shape options enable the creation of dynamic and flexible layouts to suit any given area.

## Product Information:

• CMHR foam • Hardwood frame



Some images shown with the optional chrome feet.







MODEL	BENCH	CUBE	QUADRANT
DESCRIPTION	Bench with black nylon feet	Cube with black nylon feet	Quarter segment with black nylon feet
OPTIONS	Chrome feet Two tone upholstery	Chrome feet Two tone upholstery	Chrome feet Two tone upholstery
DIMENSIONS	460mm 1150mm	460mm 460mm	460mm 510mm 860mm







460mm





RADIUS	SEGMENT	TANGENT	MODEL
Circular stool with black nylon feet	Angled segment with black nylon feet	Right angle bench with black nylon feet	DESCRIPTION
Chrome feet	Chrome feet	Chrome feet	OPTIONS
Two tone upholstery	Two tone upholstery	Two tone upholstery	
460mm	370mm 460mm	920mm 460mm 460mm	DIMENSIONS

530mm